





## Parts Breakdown

**UB141D**

*Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented*

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	1
2	KW00000210	T.SCREW 4X18, UB121DZ	4
3	KW00000090	FAN HOUSING CPL., UB121DZ	1
4	KW00000220	P.H.SCREW M5X8, UB121DZ	1
5	KW00000170	FLAT WASHER 5, UB121DZ	1
6	KW00000100	FAN, UB121DZ	1
7	KW00000210	T.SCREW 4X18, UB121DZ	3
8	KW00000090	FAN HOUSING CPL., UB121DZ	1
9	KW00000140	MOTOR RUBBER RING B, UB121DZ	1
10	KW00000350	DC MOTOR, UB141DZ	1
11	KW00000150	MOTOR RUBBER RING A, UB121DZ	1
13	KW00000360	MOTOR HOUSING, UB141DZ	1
16	KW00000230	SWITCH, UB121DZ	1
17	643909-9	BATTERY HOLDER, DA392D	1
18	KW00000280	NUT M3, UB121DZ	1
19	KW00000200	HEAT SINK, UB121DZ	1
20	KW00000270	SPRING WASHER M3, UB121DZ	1
21	KW00000260	SCREW M3X8, UB121DZ	1
22	KW00000370	HANDLE COVER, UB141DZ	1
23	KW00000210	T.SCREW 4X18, UB121DZ	6
24	KW00000160	SPRING WASHER M5, UB121DZ	1
25	KW00000430	SPINDLE, UB121DZ	1
1,001	132025-7	NOZZLE ASS'Y 4014NV, 4014B, (T2)	1
5,001	122321-1	DUST BAG, UB1101	1